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Monday, June 3, 2002 - Continued 

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
217163 JOLLIFF, ROGER TRAINING 110.22 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; 

Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

hed Nh 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

ATTEST: 

Sa, bone WO) bpore 
lene Wilson, County Clerk 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
020603 J DENNIS SEMLER 
020603 J DENNIS SEMLER 
020603 J DENNIS SEMLER 
020603 J DENNIS SEMLER 

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
212415 SCOTT RICE CO INC 
212418 L & M OFFICE FURNITURE 
214680 ACCURINT 
215993 US CELLULAR 
216482 DEPT OF CENTRAL SERVICES 
216483 U S CELLULAR 
216582 DAC 
216583 DAC 
216627 TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

NET PAY-GENERAL 

NET PAY-VISUAL INSPECT 
NET PAY-PARKS 
NET PAY-CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 

3,699.59 
1,004.58 

13,505.10 
397.54 

1,794.00 
9,069.50 
271.75 
57.16 

512.75 
372.45 

55,734.00 
55,292.87 

99.08 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on May 28, 2002 at 9:34 
a.m.) 

MINUTES 
SPECIAL MEETING 

Thursday, May 30, 2002 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 10:00 a.m. with 
the following members present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Member: Robert N. Dick, Chairman; and 
Pat Key, representing the Tulsa County Clerk. 

Robert N. Dick, Chairman, called the meeting to order at 10:00 a.m. and the following 

business was transacted: 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve the appointment of Ms. Janice Lintelman 

to the Excise/Equalization Board to fill the term of Harley Mangels, deceased. This appointment 
is effective through December 31, 2002. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 185076) 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, 

yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Du Vez ‘> 

Robert N. Dick, Chairman 


