Monday, June 3, 2002 - Continued

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

217163 JOLLIFF, ROGER

TRAINING

110.22

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT

020603 020603 020603 020603	J DENNIS SEMLER J DENNIS SEMLER J DENNIS SEMLER J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-GENERAL NET PAY-VISUAL INSPECT NET PAY-PARKS NET PAY-CRIMINAL JUSTICE	3,699.59 1,004.58 13,505.10 397.54
2001 200	O DICTRICT ACTIONATES		

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY					
212415	SCOTT RICE CO INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	1,794.00		
212418	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	9,069.50		
214680	ACCURINT	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	271.75		
215993	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	57.16		
216482	DEPT OF CENTRAL SERVICES	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	512.75		
216483	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	372.45		
216582	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	55,734.00		
216583	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	55,292.87		
216627	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	99.08		
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY OF THE CO					

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on May 28, 2002 at 9:34 a.m.)

MINUTES SPECIAL MEETING Thursday, May 30, 2002

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 10:00 a.m. with the following members present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Member; Robert N. Dick, Chairman; and Pat Key, representing the Tulsa County Clerk.

Robert N. Dick, Chairman, called the meeting to order at 10:00 a.m. and the following business was transacted:

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve the appointment of Ms. Janice Lintelman to the Excise/Equalization Board to fill the term of Harley Mangels, deceased. This appointment is effective through December 31, 2002. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Selph, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 185076)

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)